Royal 3inc.

Bill to: FREIGHT CONCEPTS INC PO Box 722, Wadsworth, OH, 44282 Invoice Date: 04/17/2024 Invoice #: 54020 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/17/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/16/2024		3052 Interstate Pkwy, Brunswick, OH 44212, USA - 727 N Larch Ave, Elmhurst, IL, 60126			
			1	\$700.00	\$700.00

TOTAL	
\$700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

# Rate & Load Confirmation

### **Freight Concepts Inc**

PO Box 722 Wadsworth, OH, USA 44282 Phone: 330-334-1515 x1 Fax: 330-336-7111

Dispatcher:	Shane W	LOAD #	54020
Phone #:	330-334-1515 x4	Ship Date:	2024-04-16
Fax #:	330-336-7111	Today's Date:	2024-04-16
Email:	ship@shipfci.com		
W/O:			

Carrier	Phone #		Fax #	Equipment	Agreed Amount	Load Status
Zigi Freight Inc dba Royal3 Inc.	630-485-7370 x1	06 630	-485-6980	Van	\$700.00 USD	Open
Shipper 1 voestalpine Precision Strip LLC	Date: Time:	2024-04-		chase Order or Intersectio		
3052 Interstate Parkway Brunswick, OH, 44212 Phone: 330-220-7800	Type: Quantity: Weight:	TL 14 14000 lbs	Арр	pping Hours: ointment: cription:	8am-4pm No cold rolled ste	eel strip
Shipper Notes:			JSING OF L	.OGISTICS B THANK YOU'	ARS TO TIER FRE	EIGHT
<b>Consignee 1</b> Freeman Mfg. & Supply	Date:	2024-04-		chase Order or Intersectio		
727 N Larch Ave Elmhurst, IL, 60126 Phone: 800-628-6971	Type: Quantity: Weight: Notes:	TL 14 14000 lbs	App 5 Des	eiving Hours ointment: cription: CALL AHEAD	: 8am-4pm CA No cold rolled ste	

**Dispatch Notes:** 



## Rate & Load Confirmation

Freight Concepts Inc PO Box 722 Wadsworth, OH, USA 44282 Phone: 330-334-1515 x1 Fax: 330-336-7111

Dispatcher:	Shane W	LOAD #	54020
Phone #:	330-334-1515 x4	Ship Date:	2024-04-16
Fax #:	330-336-7111	Today's Date:	2024-04-16
Email:	ship@shipfci.com		
W/O:			

### Please submit signed BOL's with invoices to:

#### email: accounting@freightconcepts.com

• mail: P.O. Box 722, Wadsworth, Ohio 44282

• Carrier understands and accepts responsibility of the tendered shipment to "PICKUP" & "DELIVER" as scheduled on rate confirmation or WILL result in fine if not properly notified.

• Carrier DELIVERING after scheduled appointment time without proper notification WILL result in 20% rate reduction.

• Carrier or driver must call or email FCI immediately upon driver officially being loaded at shipper and off loaded at the consignee.

Carrier warrants that driver: without violation of FMCSA HOS regulations can provide services as scheduled.

• Carrier acknowledges and will adhere to all specific Homeland Security, Patriot Act regulations and guidelines, and/or any other security of "seal" load procedures while in custody of the shipment, and also understands is held 100% liable for all costs and all expenses if "seals" are broken by unauthorized personnel.

• Driver is responsible for load count and product condition. Any damages and/or loss to product must be reported IMMEDIATELY!!!

• Driver must have minimum of 2 load locks & 2 straps.

• All accessorial charges must be pre-approved, and carrier/driver MUST produce receipts to be reimbursed for ALL accessorial charges.

• CARRIER understands that re-brokering and double brokering may be prohibited by law and will not re-broker, assign or interline the shipments hereunder without the express written consent of FCI prior to the shipment being tendered to any other CARRIER. If CARRIER breaches this provision, FCI shall have the right of paying the monies it owes CARRIER directly to the delivering carrier, in lieu of payment to CARRIER, and FCI shall thereby be released from any further obligation to pay CARRIER.

• Please sign and email or fax this non-brokerable load tender within 30 minutes to confirm acceptance and agreement to all above conditions and terms as stated.

• In order to receive detention compensation, FCI MUST be notified 30 minutes prior to going into detention. If FCI is not properly notified of possible detention occurring and notified after the fact, DETENTION will be denied. NO EXCEPTIONS!!!

• POD's MUST be received within 24hrs of delivery.

Carrier Pay: Line Haul: \$700.00, TOTAL: \$700.00 USD

Accepted By:	Jim Dujanovic Date:	04/16/2024 Signatu	ire:
Driver Name:	Cell #:	Truck #:	Trailer #:



STRAIGHT BIL	L OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE				
sociatio, subject to the	L OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE classifications and iserulty first briffs in effect on the data at the issue of this bit Lading.			Shippe	r's No. 29646
At	IN COMEPO			of Carrier)	Carrier's No.
	n. In apparent good onder, except an onted isordenia and stooddisas of conversion of packages setures, marked, consigned, and the parametry under the contract grants to care to be assumed place of distances of table packages consumers, marked, consigned, and marked, consigned, and an advect on the packages and	oestalpine Precision	Strip LLC	3052	Interstate Parkway · Brunswick, OH 44
The portion of and route to the portion of and route to Shapper bords correlation and accepted for bimost and the COLLECT ON DELIVERY Set	In the second pool only, except as solid logithest and condition of cannot of purchase unknown, marked, company, and the parayothy water to constrain any of the control of purchase to company and parayothy and the control of purchase to company and parayothy and the control of purchase to company and parayothy and the control of purchase to company and parayothy and the control of purchase to company and parayothy and the control of purchase to company and parayothy and the control of purchase to the purchase to company and the control of purchase to company and the control of purchase to company and parayothy and the control of purchase to company and parayothy	for to another carties in the make to endpoint to all the terms and condition to it a sinite carties alignment, allication or faulti which proves the to	of carrier (the encoder axid description, it is of the Uniform ( Importation of this (	is mutually apro- tomentic Straight Algement, and the	Brithout Broughout this contract as meaning any party is, as to such carries of all or any of such property over a Sail of Lading set forth (1) in Official, Southann, Western said terms and conditions are hereby equeed to by the shi
CONSIGNED TO AND	FREEMAN MEG. & SU	PPLY	M	all or street	address of Consignee If notification only
DESTINATION	EL MUNDAT IL COLZE				
	Contrator IE OULCO		De	ivery Address flet 4 why when the	E per listing and generating landady find serifs provide for delivery the
Delivering Carrier	Route:	Car or Vehicle Initial	E		No.:
No. * Packages HM	Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions	"Weight (Sub. to Cor.)	Class or Rate	Check Column	Subject to SECTION 7 of the Terms and Conditions of carriage, if the shipment is to
	Class 50 ITEM #107060		Se ragio	overne	be delivered to the consignee without re-course on the consigner, the con- signer shall sign the following statement
	Cases Steel Strip Coil				The carrier shall not make delivery of this slipment without payment of treight and all other lawful charges.
	Skids Steel Strip Coil () Pcs.				
59	Cases Steel Rule	29809	50		(Signature of Consignor)
	Skids Steel Rule				If charges are to be prepaid, write of stargo here, "To Be Prepaid."
					Carrière Mail Invoice Te:
TOTAL	OUR ORDER NO. 8170247571787	12212	-	1	voestalpine Precision Strip LLC 3052 Interstate Parkway Brunswick, Ohio 44212 ATTN: A/P
	SIZO SING DUST DUC	4551 +	107	I	COLLECT
	PO.NO. 7 4 21 52 1 5 52 1	18500	103	181	
	RULY DESULDESS OF	ZIPI	0	51	Received 5 to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.
	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 86581866	8662	14	1001	
	DO NOT DOUBLE STACK SKIDS 8659 866	11844	21	0.01	Agent or Cashier
	8694 8696 8652 136	54186	55	1	Per
	PLACE TRACKING LABEL HERE , 870-11 8526	18721	18	za	(The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)
	8955 89541 8525 849	57 84	FF	1	Charges Advanced
			1		i
SALES BRAN	(Within the USA)	PACKING LIST WRIT ATTACHED	TEN BY:		f "The fibre containers used for this ship ment conform to the specifications set for in the box maker's certificate thermon, at all other requirements of Rule 41 of th
liect on Delivery	COD remit to voestalpine Precision Strip LLC 3052 Interstate Parkway + Brunswick, OH 4421	C.O.D. Charpe	{ Ship; Consi	ier 🗆	of the National Motor Freight Classification." 1 Shipper's import in line of strange and a
TE-Where the rate is a agreed or declared val	between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared va us of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper not to be exceeding	lue of the property.	011		part of bill of lading approved by the Inte state Commerce Commission.
to to certly that the above to pestalpine Pres	amed naturalsk are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and laborat and are in proper condition for transportation, accordin <u>clision Strip LLC</u> theorem Agent		have a fifed	mar -	4-16-24
na pai elle altra e trar	-hu hu	West will 'T is designably largering on	orsi a artisti i Tis I	e of Federal Regulation	

TRAIGHT BILL ECEIVED, subject to the cl	FRT. COLLEPTS	estalpine Precision :	and the second second	of Carrier)	's No. 29646 Carrier's No. Iterstate Parkway • Brunswick, OH 4421	
property described below, in prototion in possession of the y portion of said routs to der heis Preight Cassifications in Shipper hearing certifies the 6 accepted for hearing and hear for our or no sets of the hearing	a poparent good arbit, estrate an extend joortsets and condition of contents of packages unknown; marked, consigned, and de poparent under the control agrees to carry to the simulal alease of delivery atald destinations. If or in much, otherwise to deliver poparent under the control agrees to carry to the simulal alease of delivery applicable motions. After the much, otherwise to deliver instance, and at at motion and provide and even and the atalable period agrees the term service to be performed to the term and the simulal extended to the simular events exervice to the performance on the atal terms and term atald terms and the simular extended to the simular events exervice to the performance on term fit the terms and the simular extended to the simular events exervice to the performance on term fit the terms and the simular events exervice to the performance on term fit the terms and the simular events exervice to the performance on term fit the terms and the simular events exervice to the performance of the simular events exervice to the performance on term fit the terms and the simular events exervice to the performance of the simular events exervice to the performance on term fit the terms and the simular events exervice to the term fit terms and the simular events exervice to the term fit terms and the simular events exervice to the terms and the simular events exervice to the terms and the simular events exervice to the terms and term fit terms and the simular events exervice to the terms and terms a	streed as indicated below, which said or to another carrier on the most to a majorit to all the terms and conditions is a motor carrier shipment. Reation or tariff which governs the tran	carrier (the word aid destination. It of the Uniform D sportation of this s	carrier being unde is mutually apreed conectic Straight B sigment, and the sa	initial throughout this contract as meaning any perset as to such currier of all or any of said property over all if all Lading set furth (1) in Official Southern, illustrate all terms and conditions are bendly agreed to by the shipped of terms and conditions	
CONSIGNED TO AND DESTINATION	FREEMAN MFG. & SUPPLY 727 N. LARCU AVE.			Mail or street address of Consignee for purposes of notification only Delivery Address John for a with their dates and growing body for twite posts for advery the		
Delivering Carrier	Route:	Car or Vehicle Initial			No.:	
No. * Packages HM	Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions	*Weight (Sub. to Cor.)	Class or Rate	Check Column	Subject to SECTION 7 of the Terms and Conditions of carriage, if the shipment is to be delivered to the consignce without	
oundges mit	Class 50 ITEM #107060				re-course on the consignor, the con- signor shall sign the following statement:	
	Cases Steel Strip Coil				The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.	
	Skids Steel Strip Coil () Pcs.					
59	Cases Steel Rule	29809	50		(Signature of Consignor)	
21	Skids Steel Rule				If charges are to be prepaid, write of starge here, "To Be Prepaid."	
					Carrier: Mail Invoice To:	
TOTAL					voestalpine Precision Strip LLC 3052 Interstate Parkwey Brunswick, Ohio 44212 ATTN: A/P	
	OUR ORDER NO. 8120742574787	433 7	207	1		
	8130 8146 84851 8499	1 8524	18	3181	Carrier: Mail Invoice Te Consignee	
	P.O. NO. 7592 8324 8521	8493	185	15/	Received S to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.	
	8464 8534 8532 85	31 84	49	1	-	
	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS 8658 8665	11003	ISK	000	Agent or Cashier	
	DO NOT DOUBLE STACK SKIDS 8659 86	at 1 86	CT	1	-	
	26991869612652 26 PLACE TRACKING LABEL HERE 2701 2571	1021	10	170	Per (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)	
	RASK DAEN DEZE DU	\$ 9 21	III	-1	Charges Advanced	
		110	11	1	3	
SALES BRAN	4/15/ (Within the USA)	PACKING LIST W ATTACHED Yes	RITTEN BY	:	t "The fibre containers used for this sh ment cenform to the specifications set to in the box maker's certificate thereon, a il other requirements of Rule 41 of Uniform Freight Classification and Rul	
Collect on Delivery	COD remit to voestalpine Precision Strip LI 3052 Interstate Parkway • Brunswick, OH 44	C.O.D. Charge to be paid by	{ 0	Shipper D Consignee D	of the National Motor Freight Classification the Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp; not part of bill of lading approved by the Im-	
NOTE-Where the rate i The agreed or declared		d value of the property.	11	1/	state Commerce Commission.	
This is to certify that the abov	n samed materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation, acc ecision Strip LLCShipper Agent	carding to the application of t	te bashrenen et	Hoge	4-16-24	
request pat offer allows of shi		Mark will 'T' is designate based	tous restoried as defined	in Tite 48 of Tederal Rep	atum /	